RRIS DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, HAILY MANDI

DATE SHEET -December PT (2025-26)
CLASSES- II-VIIL, IX & X1
DATE/ DAY I v v Vi A4 1 IX XI
28/11/2025 (Friday) GK COMP. GK GK COMP, IT MUSIC
01/12/2025 (Monday) COMP. GK COMP. comr. G.K. —_— ENGISH
2/12/2025 (Tuesday) ENG MATHS §.8C. HINDI SKT. SCIENCE PHYSICAL EDUCATION
3/12/2025(Wednesday) —_ —_— — P — — R
4/12/2025 (Thursday) SCIENCE HINDI ENG. MATHS S.SC. ENGLISH CHEM. BST./ POL. SCI.
5/12/2025 (Friday) _— —_ — _ N — EI—
6/12/2025 (Saturday) MATHS SCIENCE SKT 8.8C, ENGLISH S.5C. MATHS
08/12/2025 (Monday) S.8C ENG MATHS | SCIENCE MATHS HINDI/ SKT BIOJ/ECO
09/12/2025 (Tuesday) _ —_— —_— —_ —_— —_ e
10/12/2025 (Wednesday) HINDI 8.8C SCIENCE ENG. HINDI MATHS PHYSICS/ ACC/ HISTORY
11/12/2025 (Thursday) —_— — i — — —_— —
12/12/2025 (Friday) —_ —_— HINDI SKT. SCIENCE —_ HINDI/ COMP. SCI.
NOTE-

Please note if no test has heen mentioned in the datesheet it is considered as a regular working day.
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RRJS DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, HAILY MANDI

CLASSES- VI, X AND XI1
IPRE BOARD | - DATESHEET

DATE VIl X Xn

01/12/2025 COMPUTER LT. MUSIC (THEORY & PRACTICAL)
02/12/2025 REVISION REVISION e
03/12/2025 S e S
04122025 MATIS ENGLISH CHEM/ BST/ GEO
05/12/2025 REVISION REVISION —
06/12/2025 S S e
07/12/2025 SUNDAY

08/12/2025 S.5C. SCIENCE PHYSICS/ ACC./POL. SCI.
09/1272025 REVISION REVISION B
10/12/2025 —— ey —_
11/12/2025 SCIENCE S.SC. ENGLISH
12/12/2025 REVISION REVISION —_
131272025 = s —
14/122025 SUNDAY

15/1212025 HINDI MATHS BIOLOGY/ ECONOMICS
16/12/2025 REVISION REVISION —_
17/12/2025 S — NN
18/1212025 ENGLISH SKT MATHEMATICS
19/1272025 _— I —
20/12/2025 SKT. HINDI PHYSICAL EDUCATION (THEORY & PRACTICAL)
21/12/2025 SUNDAY — SUNDAY
22/1212025 NAITIK SHIKSHA WORKING DAY COMP.SCI/ HINDI

PRACTICAL EXAM AND FILE SUBMISSION

DATE AND DAY

SUBJECTS

23/1212025 (TUESDAY)

CHEMISTRY/B.ST./ POL. SCI.

24/12/2025 (WEDNESDAY)

BIOLOGY/ ECONOMICS' COMP. SC1.

26/12/2025 (FRIDAY)

PHYSICS' ACC./ GEQ.

27/12/2025 (SATURDAY)

HINDI ENGLISH

29/1272025 (MONDAY)

MATHS

Nl

PRINCIPAL




